
Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

19.02.2024 Monday

20.02.2024 Tuesday

21.02.2024 Wednesday

22.02.2024 Thursday AM (13.15-17.00)

23.02.2024 Friday AM (8.00-11.45) i (12.00-15.45)

26.02.2024 Monday AM (16.30-20.15)

27.02.2024 Tuesday

28.02.2024 Wednesday

29.02.2024 Thursday

01.03.2024 Friday

04.03.2024 Monday

05.03.2024 Tuesday AM (14.00-17.45)

06.03.2024 Wednesday AM (14.00-17.45)

07.03.2024 Thursday AM (14.00-17.45)

08.03.2024 Friday

11.03.2024 Monday ACH (12.00-15.45)

12.03.2024 Tuesday AM (14.00-17.45) AK (14.00-17.45)

13.03.2024 Wednesday AM (14.00-17.45)

14.03.2024 Thursday AM (14.00-17.45) AK (9.00-12.45)

15.03.2024 Friday AM (14.00-17.45) ACH (12.00-15.45)
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8.00-11.45



Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

18.03.2024 Monday ACH (12.00-15.45)

19.03.2024 Tuesday AM (14.00-17.45) AK (14.00-17.45)

20.03.2024 Wednesday AM (14.00-17.45)

21.03.2024 Thursday AM (14.00-17.45) AK (9.00-12.45)

22.03.2024 Friday AM (14.00-17.45) ACH (12.00-15.45)

25.03.2024 Monday ACH (12.00-15.45)

26.03.2024 Tuesday AK (14.00-17.45) AK (13.15-17.00)

27.03.2024 Wednesday ACH (13.15-17.00)

28.03.2024 Thursday AK (9.00-12.45) AK (9.00-12.45)

29.03.2024 Friday

01.04.2024 Monday

02.04.2024 Tuesday

03.04.2024 Wednesday AM (14.00-17.45)

04.04.2024 Thursday AK (9.00-12.45)

05.04.2024 Friday

08.04.2024 Monday AM (14.00-17.45)

09.04.2024 Tuesday AM (14.00-17.45)

10.04.2024 Wednesday

11.04.2024 Thursday

12.04.2024 Friday ACH (12.00-15.45)

15.04.2024 Monday ACH (12.00-15.45) AM (14.00-17.45)

16.04.2024 Tuesday AM (14.00-17.45)

17.04.2024 Wednesday AM (14.00-17.45)

18.04.2024 Thursday AK (9.00-12.45) AM (14.00-17.45)

19.04.2024 Friday



Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

22.04.2024 Monday AM (14.00-17.45) ACH (12.00-15.45)

23.04.2024 Tuesday AM (14.00-17.45) AK (14.00-17.45)

24.04.2024 Wednesday

25.04.2024 Thursday AK (9.00-12.45)

26.04.2024 Friday ACH (12.00-15.45)

29.04.2024 Monday

30.04.2024 Tuesday

01.05.2024 Wednesday

02.05.2024 Thursday

03.05.2024 Friday

06.05.2024 Monday ACH (12.00-15.45)

07.05.2024 Tuesday AK (14.00-17.45)

08.05.2024 Wednesday AM (14.00-17.45)

09.05.2024 Thursday AK (9.00-12.45)

10.05.2024 Friday ACH (12.00-15.45) AM (14.00-17.45)

13.05.2024 Monday

14.05.2024 Tuesday

15.05.2024 Wednesday

16.05.2024 Thursday

17.05.2024 Friday AM (13.00-16.45)

20.05.2024 Monday AM (12.15-16.00)

21.05.2024 Tuesday

22.05.2024 Wednesday

23.05.2024 Thursday

24.05.2024 Friday



Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

27.05.2024 Monday

28.05.2024 Tuesday AM (13.00-16.45)

29.05.2024 Wednesday AM (13.00-16.45)

30.05.2024 Thursday

31.05.2024 Friday

03.06.2024 Monday

04.06.2024 Tuesday

05.06.2024 Wednesday

06.06.2024 Thursday AM (14.00-17.45)

07.06.2024 Friday AM (14.00-17.45)

10.06.2024 Monday

11.06.2024 Tuesday

12.06.2024 Wednesday

13.06.2024 Thursday

14.06.2024 Friday

AK

AK

Ach

Ach

Laboratory test in pediatric nephrology [5H]

Voiding disorders, enuresis nocturna [5H]

Heamaturia, glomerulonephritis, medical case record [5H] 

Hemolitic uremic syndrome (HUS). IgA Vasculitis (Henoch Schönlein purpura) [5H]

Anna Marzec

Anna Kącka                                                                                               

Anna Charemska

Thyroid gland, parathyroid gland [5H] - Pediatric VI Endocrinology and Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision

Puberty, Adrenal gland [5H] - Pediatric VI Endocrinology and Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision

Disorders of growth and stature. Short and tall stature – causes, symptoms, diagnostic pathways and treatment [5h] - Pediatric VI Endocrinology and 

Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision
History taking and physical examination of the children with suspicion of the endocrine disorders. Medical case record. Obesity Metabolic syndrome. 

credit : medical case record [5h] - Pediatric VI Endocrinology and Diabetes Ward with the Rheumatology Subdivision

AM


